01/19/2016 03:39 PM

2015-2016 CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Coordination Summary Report

Route: BLUE BUTTERFLY 18 K-5
Trip: BLUE BUTTERFLY 18 K-5
School(s) Serviced: KING OPEN SCHOOL

Time

€

P OO~NOOOUOTR,WNER

8:00 A.M.
8:04 A.M.
8:06 A.M.
8:08 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:12 A.M.
8:14 A.M.
8:17 A.M.
8:19 A.M.
0 8:20 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
8:40 A.M.

Stop Description

AUDREY ST AND VASSAR ST
PUTNAM AVE AND BROOKLINE ST
BROOKLINE ST AND GREEN ST
MAGAZINE ST AND WILLIAM ST
MAGAZINE ST AND CPL. McTERNAN
MAGAZINE ST AND PUTNAM AVE
PUTNAM AVE AND RIVER ST
WESTERN AVE AND HOWARD ST
WESTERN AVE AND KINNAIRD ST
MAGEE ST AND PUTNAM AVE
KING OPEN SCHOOL->0018 - K-2
KING OPEN SCHOOL->0018 - 3-5

10 Stop(s) 40 Minute(s)

31
24

55 Student(s) 4.50 Mile(s)

Next
0.76
0.52
0.31
0.20
0.19
0.27
0.35
0.65
0.32
0.93
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