Coordination Summary Report

Route: BLUE BUTTERFLY 18 K-5 Trip: BLUE BUTTERFLY 18 K-5

School(s) Serviced: KING OPEN SCHOOL

Seq	Time	Stop Description	Load	Next
1	8:00 A.M.	AUDREY ST AND VASSAR ST	0	0.76
2	8:04 A.M.	PUTNAM AVE AND BROOKLINE ST	10	0.52
3	8:06 A.M.	BROOKLINE ST AND GREEN ST	7	0.31
4	8:08 A.M.	MAGAZINE ST AND WILLIAM ST	3	0.20
5	8:10 A.M.	MAGAZINE ST AND CPL. McTERNAN	10	0.19
6	8:12 A.M.	MAGAZINE ST AND PUTNAM AVE	5	0.27
7	8:14 A.M.	PUTNAM AVE AND RIVER ST	2	0.35
8	8:17 A.M.	WESTERN AVE AND HOWARD ST	7	0.65
9	8:19 A.M.	WESTERN AVE AND KINNAIRD ST	9	0.32
10	8:20 A.M.	MAGEE ST AND PUTNAM AVE	2	0.93
	8:30 A.M.	KING OPEN SCHOOL->0018 - K-2	31	
	8:40 A.M.	KING OPEN SCHOOL->0018 - 3-5	24	

<u>10 Stop(s) 40 Minute(s)</u> <u>4.50 Mile(s)</u>